
Deutsche Meisterschaft Junioren-Juniorinnen

 Kirrlach, 04.-06.03.2016

Klasse

Juniorinnen
3 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

44kg

TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Peggy Liedtke Demminer RV
MEV

0:43

02
PS 8:0

33 Fr
 1  3  0  0  8 2

2 Laura Schmitt KSV Kirrlach
NBD

SS 6:0

51 Fr
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9  1  1  16 1

3 Jenny Kunze RSV Frankfurt/Oder
BRB Fr

6:00

01
0:24

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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